Stelly’s Cafeteria Menu

-Thursday

Breakfast Sandwiches

Potato Patties

Granola and Yogurt/ Fruit Cups

Iced Coffee

Hummus and Pita

Baked Clubhouse Sub

Mexican Chicken Black bean Wrap
Turkey, Pear and Goat Cheese Salad

Taco Spaghetti
Chicken and Yam Curry Basmati Bowl
Buttermilk Fried chicken and Risotto
Garlic Chickpea Soup with Naan

Pizza

From the Bakery:

Lemon Loaf
Cookies

Brownie / Blondie

Chai Late Muffins

$3.00
$2.00
$3.50
$2.50
$3.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$7.00
$4.00

$4.00

$2.00
$0.75
$2.00

$2.00



Cheese and Green Onion Scones 32.00

Cheese Cake $4.00



