## Stel<u>ly's Cafeteria Menu</u>

## -Thursday

Breakfast Sandwiches	\$3.00
Potato Patties	\$2.00
Granola and Yogurt/Fruit Cups	\$3.50
Iced Coffee	\$2.50
Hummus and Pita	\$3.00
Baked Clubhouse Sub	\$5.00
Mexican Chicken Black bean Wrap	\$5.00
Turkey, Pear and Goat Cheese Salad	\$5.00
Taco Spaghetti	\$5.00
Chicken and Yam Curry Basmati Bowl	\$5.00
Buttermilk Fried chicken and Risotto	\$7.00
Garlic Chickpea Soup with Naan	\$4.00
Pizza	\$4.00
From the Bakery:	
Lemon Loaf	\$2.00
Cookies	\$0.75
D / D1 / 1	
Brownie / Blondie	\$2.00

## Cheese and Green Onion Scones

\$2.00

Cheese Cake

\$4.00